	
	可售幢
	预售房屋用途
	套数
	建筑面积
	分摊面积
	套内面积
	
	
	
	不可售幢
	预售房屋用途
	套数
	建筑面积
	分摊面积
	套内面积

	
	13号楼 
	住宅 
	36
	7540.3
	1008.98
	6531.32
	
	
	
	25-2 
	物业用房 
	1
	2923.62
	55.16
	2868.46

	
	14号楼 
	住宅 
	36
	7540.3
	1008.98
	6531.32
	
	
	
	合计
	物业用房
	1
	2923.62
	55.16
	2868.46

	
	25-1 
	商业 
	6
	2171.44
	203.53
	1967.91
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	25-2 
	商业 
	6
	1617.86
	30.52
	1587.34
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	25-3 
	商业 
	7
	2736.25
	54.75
	2681.5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	26 
	商业 
	3
	3120.73
	236.93
	2883.8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	合计
	住宅
	72
	15080.60
	2017.96
	13062.64
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	商业
	22
	9646.28
	525.73
	9120.55
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